



ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 03/05/20 10:00 AM					2019 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM MEDFORD LAKES BOROUGH, NEW JERSEY 24035 19												
<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>					GWP Enterprises Inc.		Gerald A. Barrett, LLC		Landberg Construction LLC		American Asphalt		DiMeglio Construction Co.		AE Stone, Inc.		
					P O Box 498 Franklinville, NJ 08322		329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009		PO Box 280 Mays Landing, NJ 08330		100 Main Street W. Collingswood Hts, NJ 08059		594 White Horse Pike Atco, NJ 08004		1435 Doughty Road Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234		
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
<b>Sitting Bull Trail &amp; Powhatan Trail</b>																	
36	HMA Milling, 3" or less	130	SY	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$25.90	\$3,367.00	\$18.00	\$2,340.00	\$28.50	\$3,705.00	\$28.00	\$3,640.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00
37	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	20	Tons	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$159.90	\$3,198.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$215.00	\$4,300.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
38	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	15	SY	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$75.00
39	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	150	LF	\$1.50	\$225.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.25	\$187.50	\$0.40	\$60.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
40	Petrotac Joint Sealing (If & Where Directed)	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$3.80	\$380.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
41	Reset Inlet	1	Unit	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
42	Remove Asphalt Driveway	15	SY	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$39.90	\$598.50	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
43	Thermoplastic Striping, 24"	15	LF	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$5.50	\$82.50	\$4.75	\$71.25	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$4.00	\$60.00
44	Remove & Replace Sanitary Manhole Frame & Casting	5	Units	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,690.00	\$8,450.00	\$675.00	\$3,375.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
45	Full Depth Pavement Repair	20	SY	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$41.65	\$833.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
<b>Asphalt &amp; Fuel Adjustment Prices</b>																	
47	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
48	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$423,607.20</b>		<b>\$410,720.20</b>		<b>\$428,833.85</b>		<b>\$454,631.70</b>		<b>\$485,172.45</b>		<b>\$541,882.20</b>		<b>\$645,000.00</b>	
<b>ALTERNATE BID - Tabernacle Road &amp; Aetna Way Pedestrian Improvements</b>																	
1	Solar Powered Pedestrian Crossing Beacon, Complete	2	Units	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,990.00	\$21,980.00	\$4,450.00	\$8,900.00	\$6,150.00	\$12,300.00	\$6,935.00	\$13,870.00	\$17,800.00	\$35,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>\$20,000.00</b>		<b>\$21,980.00</b>		<b>\$8,900.00</b>		<b>\$12,300.00</b>		<b>\$13,870.00</b>		<b>\$35,600.00</b>		<b>\$20,000.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID #1</b>				<b>\$443,607.20</b>		<b>\$432,700.20</b>		<b>\$437,733.85</b>		<b>\$466,931.70</b>		<b>\$499,042.45</b>		<b>\$577,482.20</b>		<b>\$665,000.00</b>	



ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 03/05/20 10:00 AM				2019 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM MEDFORD LAKES BOROUGH, NEW JERSEY 24035 19													
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		RTW Construction		RE Pierson Construction Co.		Pioneer Pipe Contractors		Arawak Paving Co., Inc.		Lafayette Utility Construction Co., Inc.		Construct Connect, Inc.	
						16 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088		PO Box 430 426 Swedesboro Road Pilesgrove, NJ 08098		2682 Glassboro Crosskeys Sewell, NJ 08080		7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		#9 Atlantic Avenue Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234		30 Technology Parkway Norcross GA 30092	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b><i>Sitting Bull Trail &amp; Powhatan Trail</i></b>																	
36	HMA Milling, 3" or less	130	SY	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00										
37	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	20	Tons	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00										
38	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	15	SY	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$450.00										
39	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	150	LF	\$1.50	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$150.00										
40	Petrotac Joint Sealing (If & Where Directed)	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00										
41	Reset Inlet	1	Unit	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00										
42	Remove Asphalt Driveway	15	SY	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00										
43	Thermoplastic Striping, 24"	15	LF	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$750.00										
44	Remove & Replace Sanitary Manhole Frame & Casting	5	Units	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00										
45	Full Depth Pavement Repair	20	SY	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00										
<b><i>Asphalt &amp; Fuel Adjustment Prices</i></b>																	
47	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00										
48	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00										
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$423,607.20</b>		<b>\$686,477.20</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>	
<b><i>ALTERNATE BID - Tabernacle Road &amp; Aetna Way Pedestrian Improvements</i></b>																	
1	Solar Powered Pedestrian Crossing Beacon, Complete	2	Units	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00										
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>\$20,000.00</b>		<b>\$12,000.00</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>	
<b>TOTAL BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID #1</b>				<b>\$443,607.20</b>		<b>\$698,477.20</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>	